Awarded Bids

Please click on the bid name listed below to view summary information.

Bid Number

RFP2019-555

RFP2019-557

RFP2020-565
RFP2017-546
RFP2019-556
RFP2021-582

RFP2018-553

RFP2019-560

RFP2020-563
RFP2020-568
RFP2019-554
RFP2021-581

RFP2018-548

RFP2019-559

RFP2017-543
RFP2018-550
RFP2020-564

RFP2021-569

RFQ2022-592

RFP2019-558
RFP2016-539
RFP2015-530

RFP2018-551

RFP2019-561

Bid Name

Athletic Equi Supplies. A Unif

Books — Library, Periodicals, Publications, Subscriptions,

Reference Books, Miscellaneous Books and Supplies

Coffee Service
Custodial Services
tom Apparel & Promotional Item

E-Rate Eligible Category 1 Connectivity Series

E-Rate Eligible Lit, Dark, Self Provisioned Fiber

Fine Arts-Band. Choir Music Orchestra and Theater
Equipment Supplies and Apparel

E rvice Man men
Furniture

e Mai Senvi Suopl

Instruction, Office & Paper Supplies

Local Retail Stores, Grocery Stores and Restaurants

Printing, Photocopying, Graphic Design, Signage,
Graduation, Yearbook Supplies & Services

Property Casualty Insurance

Science Equipment and Supplies

ft Drink Vendin rvi

Sponsorship Marketing

ment of lifications - Professional
Engineerin nsultin rvi

t nt and Athletic Accident Insuran

Student Transportation

ly of Electrici

Technology Products and Services

icle P R ir & 2 ies: Equi
Machiner li Ivi

MCKINNEY

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Awarded

4/24/19

5/22/19

6/24/20

2/27118

4/24/19

2/23/22

2/27119

9/25/19

4/29/20

12/16/20

2/27119

9/29/21

6/27/18

8/28/19

5/6/17

11/28/18

5/20/20

3/24/21

8/24/22

6/26/19

3117

2/3/16

12/19/18

11/20/19

Final Expiration

4/24/24

5/22/24

8/25/25

6/30/28

4/24/24

2/23/32

2/27/24

9/25/25

6/30/25

12/16/25

2/27/24

9/29/26

7/1/30

8/28/25

5/6/27

11/28/23

6/30/25

3/24/25

8/24/27

7/31/29

6/30/27

6/30/25

12/19/23

11/20/25


https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Athletic-Equipment-012423.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Books%20072721.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Coffee-Service-080123.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Custodial-Services-080123.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Custom-Apparel-and-Embroidery-111822.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/E-Rate%20Eligible%20Category%201%20Connectivity%20Series%20030222.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/E-Rate%20Eligible%20Lit%20Dark%20Self%20Provisioned%20Fiber%20030222.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Fine-Arts-010523.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Food-Service-Management-080123.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Furniture-111822.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/General%20Maintenance%20Services%20and%20Supplies%20092722.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Instruction-Office-Paper-Supplies-100121.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Local-Retail-Stores-Grocery-Stores-and-Restaurants-111822.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Printing%20Photocopying%20041822.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Property-Casualty-Insurance-080123.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Science-Equipment-and-Supplies-081021.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Soft%20Drink%20Vending%20Service%20080123.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Sponsorship-Marketing-Services-080123.pdf
http://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Professional%20Engineering%20051523.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Student-and-Athletic-Accident-Insurance-080123.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Student-Transportation%20080123.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Supply-of-Electricity.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/Technology-Products-and-Services-020923.pdf
https://www.mckinneyisd.net/docs/purchasing/vehicle-parts-081021.pdf

