Awarded Bids



Please click on the bid name listed below to view summary information.

Bid Number	Bid Name	Awarded	Final Expiration
RFP2019-555	Athletic Equipment, Supplies, Awards and Uniforms	4/24/19	4/24/24
RFP2019-557	Books – Library, Periodicals, Publications, Subscriptions, Reference Books, Miscellaneous Books and Supplies	5/22/19	5/22/24
RFP2020-565	Coffee Service	6/24/20	8/25/25
RFP2017-546	Custodial Services	2/27/18	6/30/28
RFP2019-556	Custom Apparel & Promotional Items	4/24/19	4/24/24
RFP2021-582	E-Rate Eligible Category 1 Connectivity Series	2/23/22	2/23/32
RFP2018-553	E-Rate Eligible Lit, Dark, Self Provisioned Fiber	2/27/19	2/27/24
RFP2019-560	Fine Arts-Band, Choir Music Orchestra and Theater Equipment Supplies and Apparel	9/25/19	9/25/25
RFP2020-563	Food Service Management	4/29/20	6/30/25
RFP2020-568	Furniture	12/16/20	12/16/25
RFP2019-554	General Maintenance Services and Supplies	2/27/19	2/27/24
RFP2021-581	Instruction, Office & Paper Supplies	9/29/21	9/29/26
RFP2018-548	Local Retail Stores, Grocery Stores and Restaurants	6/27/18	7/1/30
RFP2019-559	Printing, Photocopying, Graphic Design, Signage, Graduation, Yearbook Supplies & Services	8/28/19	8/28/25
RFP2017-543	Property Casualty Insurance	5/6/17	5/6/27
RFP2018-550	Science Equipment and Supplies	11/28/18	11/28/23
RFP2020-564	Soft Drink Vending Service	5/20/20	6/30/25
RFP2021-569	Sponsorship Marketing	3/24/21	3/24/25
RFQ2022-592	Statement of Qualifications - Professional Engineering & Consulting Services	8/24/22	8/24/27
RFP2019-558	Student and Athletic Accident Insurance	6/26/19	7/31/29
RFP2016-539	Student Transportation	3/1/17	6/30/27
RFP2015-530	Supply of Electricity	2/3/16	6/30/25
RFP2018-551	Technology Products and Services	12/19/18	12/19/23
RFP2019-561	Vehicle Parts, Repair & Accessories: Equipment, Machinery, Supplies & Services	11/20/19	11/20/25